
12/6/2023
Week 1 Mon 8-Jan Tues 9-Jan Wed 10-Jan Thurs 11-Jan Fri 12-Jan Credit/Wk Total Hrs
TW 1 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours Cum Total

NT 

 

6 7  13 13

NT Basic Math 

C    

C  Application Activity 1
 

      1 1

Week 2 Mon 15-Jan Tues 16-Jan Wed 17-Jan Thurs 18-Jan Fri 19-Jan w1
TW 2 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT  7 6  13  26

NT Collaborative

C 1 2

C
Pharm quiz    open Application Activity 1         

Week 3 Mon 22-Jan Tues 23-Jan Wed 24-Jan Thurs 25-Jan Fri 26-Jan w2
TW 3 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT  7 7     14 40

NT      

C 8  8 10

C Counsel students    
Week 4 Mon 29-Jan Tues 30-Jan Wed 31-Jan Thurs 1-Feb Fri 2-Feb w3
TW 4 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT 

MH self-screening

7 5     12  52

NT Pharm quiz open

C    Weather Day! 5 15

C 4 1        

Time 
Accommodations LVN Track - 1300 Professional Nursing Care  (Integrated Theory Course)

0830-
1530

Course Intro /  
Delegation & 

Prioritization / 
MS Renal 

Lectures         

0830-
1630

EXAMSOFT LRC  
(0830-0945)              

 MS Ortho/ 
Periop /  F&E  / 

Immune / EOL / CA 
Lectures / Basic 
Math                

HESI &    
Other

Test Taking 
Strategies J.Gurley

Martin Luther 
King 

0830--
1630

Basic Math /             
  / Clinical 

Judgement /      
0830-
1530

 Content 
Application

HESI &    
Other

MS Endocrine / 
Skin Lectures

4 hrs. 
community

 0830-
1630

Math Review /      
MS EXAM 1               
   (1000-1230)           
        / AMS Cardiac   
   Lecture                    
         (1345-1630)    

0830-
1630

Cardiac 
continuation /        

Gtt Calc. quiz / 
AMS  Respiratory 

Lecture

HESI &    
Other

0830-
1700

Lab 1A                 
               (25 
students)

0830-
1700

Lab 1B                     
(25 students)

0830-
1630

AMS Shock / Pedi 
wt. base Calc. 

Review / 
EKGeopardy

0830-
1530

AMS GI / Hepatic  
/ Pancreatitis  

HESI &    
Other

wt. base math quiz 
& Collaborative

0830-
1700

AMS Lab A&B    
 

Clinical app. 
Activity



Week 5 Mon 5-Feb Tues 6-Feb Wed 7-Feb Thurs 8-Feb Fri 9-Feb w4
TW 5 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT 

 

6 7  13  65

NT 
C 1 16

C    1        

Week 6 Mon 12-Feb Tues 13-Feb Wed 14-Feb Thurs 15-Feb Fri 16-Feb w5
TW 6 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT   6

 

7     13  78

NT FN in the ED (1230)  
C     Weather Day!      0 16
C       
Week 7 Mon 19-Feb Tues 20-Feb Wed 21-Feb Thurs 22-Feb Fri 23-Feb w6  
TW 7 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT    7 OB Lecture 6   13 91

NT Pharm quiz open

C  0 16
C          
Week 8 Mon 26-Feb Tues 27-Feb Wed 28-Feb Thurs 29-Feb Fri 1-Mar w7
TW 8 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT 1 OB Lecture 7   14  105

NT OB Lecture 6

C 4        4 20

C         
Week 9 Mon 4-Mar Tue 5-Mar Wed 6-Mar Thurs 7-Mar Fri 8-Mar w8
TW 0 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours Cum Total

NT 7 7      14 119

NT Pharm quiz open    

C 0 20
C     Counsel students      0

0800-
1530

AMS EXAM 2A  
(0800-1030)              

     AMS Neuro 
Lecture                   

(1145-1530)

0830-
1630

Terri Morris       
(0830-0930)               
                                 
                                 

       Neuro 
Lecture cont..

HESI &    
Other

Clinical app. 
Activity

0830-
1530

Concept Review 
Previous Content /   

Dosage Calc. 
Exam 1                   
(1000-1100)                  

            

 Asynchronous 
Work (AD Pharm 

Quizzes) 
HESI &    

Other

0800-
1630

AMS EXAM 2B         
(0800-1030)             
OB Lecture                

      (1145-1630)

0830-
1530

0830-
0900

TBON Application 
J.Gurley

0830-
1630

0900-
1630

0830-
1230

*OB Lab A&B 
classroom

0800-
1630

OB EXAM 3     
(0800-1030)            
MH Lecture       

(1145-1630)               
   

0830-
1630 MH Lecture        HESI &    

Other



Spring Break March 11-15
Week 10 Mon 18-Mar Tue 19-Mar Wed 20-Mar Thurs 21-Mar Fri 22-Mar w9
TW 1 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT  MH Lecture 6 7.5

 

   13.5  132.5

NT 
C             5 25

C
 1   

 
4      

Week 11 Mon 25-Mar Tue 26-Mar Wed 27-Mar Thurs 28-Mar Fri 29-Mar w10
TW 2 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT 7 7  14 146.5

NT  Pharm quiz open        

C     Lab 2A 8 8 33

C           
Week 12 Mon 1-Apr Tues 2-Apr Wed 3-Apr Thurs 4-Apr Fri 5-Apr w11
TW 3 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT 7 7     14  160.5

NT    

C Pedi Lab A&B 4    1 Lab 2B  5 38

C               
Week 13 Mon 8-Apr Tues 9-Apr Wed 10-Apr Thurs 11-Apr Fri 12-Apr w12
TW 4 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT  2 2.5    4.5  165.0

NT    

C   3   4 7 45

C          
Week 14 Mon 15-Apr Tues 16-Apr Wed 17-Apr Thurs 18-Apr Fri 19-Apr w13
TW 6 Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours
NT    Make-Up   Make-up        0  165
NT   
C 0 45
C          

  165 Th / 45 CL = 12 credit hours w14

0830-
1530

0800-
1630

Dosage Calc. 
Exam 2                    

                 (0800-
0900)         MH 

Lecture                        
    (0930-1630)

HESI &    
Other

clinical app. 
Activity

0830-
1230

*MH Lab A&B      
classroom

0830-
1630

 MH EXAM 4        
(1000-1230)              

        Pedi G&D / 
Assessment 

Lecture                     
(1345-1630)              
                                    

 

0830-
1630

Pedi Newborn / 
Abuse / 

Immunization & 
Comm. Dis. / 
Hematology 

Immune 

Last to 
withdraw

Structural Defects 
& Musculo 

0830-
1630

0830-
1630

Pedi Resp / GI / 
Eating Dis. / Art of 

Pedi Nursing / 
Pain / GU / Skin

0830-
1630

Endo / Neuro / 
Cardiac / 

Collaborative
HESI &    

Other

0830-
1630

Clinical app. 
Activity

0830-
1630

0930-
1530

    HESI Pharm          
(1330-1530)

0800-
1030

Pedi EXAM 5  &     
              EOM 

Survey

HESI & Other 
Assignments Due by 

0800
HESI &    

Other

SIM Wrap-up      
(0930-1100)              
 Epic Training LRC     
            (1200-1330)  

                            

1300-
1700

Skills 
Remediation

Pre-orientation 
credit



LVN Track - Professional Nursing Care (Clinical Course)
Week 1 Mon 22-Apr Tues 23-Apr Wed 24-Apr Thurs 25-Apr Fri 26-Apr Clock Hours/Wk Total Hours

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours Cum Total

NT     0 0

C      0 0

Week 2 Mon 29-Apr Tues 30-Apr Wed 1-May Thurs 2-May Fri 3-May w1 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT     0  0

C        0  0

Week 3 Mon 6-May Tues 7-May Wed 8-May Thurs 9-May Fri 10-May w2 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours  

NT       0 0

C             0  0

Week 4 Mon 13-May Tues 14-May Wed 15-May Thurs 16-May Fri 17-May w3 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours  

NT     0  0

C       0  0  

Week 5 Mon 20-May Tues 21-May Wed 22-May Thurs 23-May Fri 24-May w4 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT     0  0

C         0

Week 6 Mon 27-May Tues 28-May Wed 29-May Thurs 30-May Fri 31-May w5 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours  

NT       0  0

C             0  0  

Week 7 Mon 3-Jun Tues 4-Jun Wed 5-Jun Thurs 6-Jun Fri 7-Jun w6 0  0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours  

NT 0 0

C       0  0

Week 8 Mon 10-Jun Tues 11-Jun Wed 12-Jun Thurs 13-Jun Fri 14-Jun w7 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours  

NT 0  0

C         0

Week 9 Mon 17-Jun Tues 18-Jun Wed 19-Jun Thurs 20-Jun Fri 21-Jun w8 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours   

NT        0 0

C            0 0

                            
                            

            

Block 1

Block 2

Block 3



Wk 10 Mon 24-Jun Tues 25-Jun Wed 26-Jun Thurs 27-Jun Fri 28-Jun w9 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT     0  0

C        0  0

Wk 11 Mon 1-Jul Tues 2-Jul Wed 3-Jul Thurs 4-Jul Fri 5-Jul w10 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours  

NT     0 0

C         0

Wk 12 Mon 8-Jul Tues 9-Jul Wed 10-Jul Thurs 11-Jul Fri 12-Jul w11 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours  

NT       0  0

C             0  0  

Wk 13 Mon 15-Jul Tues 16-Jul Wed 17-Jul Thurs 18-Jul Fri 19-Jul w12 0 0

Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Time Topic/Activity Hours Hours

NT HESI NCLEX-RN Review 8 HESI NCLEX-RN Review 8 HESI NCLEX-RN Review 8 24  24

C        Graduation!   0  0

***Clinical shift days may vary based on preceptor schedule 7.5 Th / 4.5 CL = 12 credit hours w13 0 24

Block 4


	1300 Theory
	1301 Clinical

